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KRUNGTHAI BANK

,f
MACCOU nts

4 Ac_count Details - Saving Account

| Account No. 512-1-67102-4
| Account Name WIALNA finuanediiy
WIALNR fNUanIaiiu

6,295,783.98

Alias Name
) Ledger Balance

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From

Time 00:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description
SPO From
08-07-2024 9700 SPOSD 5126029169
SPO From
- 15-07-2024 9700 SPOSD 5126029169
SPO From
; 19-07-2024 9700 SPOSD 5126029169
SPO From
‘ 25-07-2024 9700 SPOSD 5126029169
30-07-2024 90180 oTOS TFR-5126029169
i SPO From
1.31-07-2024 9700 SPOSD 5126029169

Total Cr. = 794,774 .52

Date 01-07-2024

about:blank

Currency THB

Account Status Active
Branch Name PHAYAO BR.

Available Balance 6,295,783.98 -->

@ To Date 31-07-2024

Time 24:00 v
——P D>

Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance
5,546.99 1,714,763.10
133,994.00 1,848,757.10
58.20 1,848,815.30
641,382.34 2,490,197.64
-2,000,000.00 490,197.64
13,792.99 503,990.63

Total Dr. = -2,000,000.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank

Init Br

0000

0000

0000

0000

0700

0000
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suMsnsYIne

f! KRUNGTHAI BANK

¢
%Accounts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 534-0-25002-4 Currency THB

Account Name IMALIR FUANIFETY Account Status Active

Alias Name IWALNR GURNIFRY Branch Name CHIANG KHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 14,654,083.60 Available Balance 14,654,083.60 -->

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2024 E To Date 31-07-2024 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
— >
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
01-07-2024 570576 oTOS TFR-5346008942 -1,540.20 17,726,469.41 0534
01-07-2024 570576 oTos TFR-5346008942 14,193.18 17,712,276.23 0534
03-07-2024 590829 oTOoS TFR-5346008942 -37,400.00 17,674,876.23 1255
03-07-2024 590829 oTOS TFR-5346008942 17,831.78 17,657,044.45 1255
auwn.
08-07-2024 931002 BSD14 oo SRS 16,000.00 17,673,044.45 108682
SPO From
|08-07-2024 9700 sposp  Lplmm. 2,100.00 17,675,144.45 0000
9-07-2024 9700 sposp  SPOFrom 3,016.00 17,678,160.45 0000
s 5346008942 hoAlich R
16-07-2024 9700 sposp  SPOFrom 385,665.00 18,063,825.45 0000
5346008942 ,665. 063,825
17072024 9700 sposp  SPOFrom 348,300.00 18,412,12545 0000
5346008942 ,300. 412,125.
20-07-2024 581085 oTOos TFR-5346008942 -347,644.34 18,064,481.11 0842
23-07-2024 93999 BPSWT  HONGHIN -46,800.00 18,017,681.11 0534
SPO From
24-07-2024 9700 sposp  SPOrem 526,600.00 18,544,281.11 0000
25-07-2024 93999 BPSWT  HONGHIN -3,000.00 18,541,281.11 0534
25-07-2024 93999 BPSWT  HONGHIN -595,816.18 17,945464.93 0534
25-07-2024 93999 BPSWT  HONGHIN -9,660.00 17,935,804.93 0534
25-07-2024 93999 BPSWT  HONGHIN -22,599.90 17,913,205.03 0534
25-07-2024 93999 BPSWT  HONGHIN 41,699.50 17,871,50553 0534
25-07-2024 93999 BPSWT  HONGHIN -47,500.00 17,824,00553 0534
25-07-2024 560643 oTOS TFR-5346008942 -8,238.32 17,815,767.21 0534
about:blank

12
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25;07-2024
25-07-2024
25-07-2024

| 25-07-2024
25-07-2024
30-07-2024
30-07-2024

| 31-07-2024

| 31-07-2024

31-07-2024

about:blank

560643

560643

560643

93999

90180

ITBANK

ITBANK

93999

K19294

9700

Total Cr. = 2,489,312.35

OTOS

OTOS

OTOS

BPSWT

OTOS

PBSWP

PBSWP

BPSWT

PASWP

SPOSD

35 Sukhumvit Road,

TFR-5346008942

TFR-5346008942

TFR-5346008942

HONGHIN

TFR-5346008942

99795-31030806

94952-
0994000469675

HONGHIN

9294-
56900010910000001

SPO From
5346008942

about:blank
-2,300.00
-233,500.00
-5,550.00
-179,578.00
-24,400.00
-165.00
-10,049.00
-9,500.00
-42,292.00

1,207,631.35

17,813,467.21
17,579,967.21
17,574,417.21
17,394,839.21
17,370,439.21
17,370,274.21
17,360,225.21
17,350,725.21
17,308,433.21

18,516,064.56

Total Dr. = -1,701,257 .40

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

0534

0534

0534

108682

0700

0534

0534

0534

0534

0000
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about:blank
b SIMsNSVIng
KRUNGTHAI BANK
M{Acoou nts
Account Details - Fixed Account
Account No. 534-2-03284-9 Currency THB
Account Name INALNR FUANIATAY Account Status Active
Alias Name AR FUaNIETY Branch Name CHIANG KHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 3,930,354.94 Available Balance 3,930,354.94 -->
" Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-07-2024 @ To Date 31-07-2024 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
TN
O Specific Period: Today v
— >
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
07-07-2024 9430 1IPC 42474 3,919,961.47 0000
07-07-2024 9430 TAX 0.00 3,919,961.47 0000
07-07-2024 PRIN 165,724.46 3,919,961.47 0000
13-07-2024 9430 1IPC 1,342.05 3,921,303.52 0000
' 13-07-2024 9430 TAX 0.00 3,921,303.52 0000
13-07-2024 PRIN 492,042.95 3,921,303.52 0000
Total Cr. = 1,766.79 Total Dr. = 0.00

about:blank

1of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th




01/08/2567
;; Yafum 5300067
{ Savings Account Statement Llﬁi‘uﬁl 1
v, . o WU 789 mmwjaamaa
WY NAVIAMIUANITHY, do o
> untl® 011722260231
299 vy 8 o
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B/F ypnynNUI 1,225,780.06
01/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 396.26 0.00 1,225,383.80 208 5801611
01/07/2567SDCA rhnuaa 3,700.00 0.00 1,229,083.80 789 5300067
01/07/2567SDCA FhnGusai 46.41 0.00 1,229,130.21 789 5300067
01/07/2567SDPMEND ~ SAV Deposit 20.00 0.00 1,229,150.21 8016 989001
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,220,240.21 789 5701937
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 5,830.00 0.00 1,214,410.21 789 5601212
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,750.00 0.00 1,212,660.21 789 5300067
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,203,750.21 789 5300067
L 3670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,194,840.21 789 5300067
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,185,930.21 789 5300067
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,177,020.21 789 5300067
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 300.00 0.00 1,176,72021 789 5300067
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,167,810.21 789 5300067
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,158,900.21 789 5300067
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,149,990.21 789 5300067
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,900.00 0.00 1,138,090.21 789 5300067
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,129,180.21 789 5300067
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,564.00 0.00 1,125,616.21 789 5300067
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 445 50 0.00 1,125,170.71 789 5300067
02/07/2567SDCA rniGuan) 27.32 0.00 1,125,198.03 789 5601212
Page Dr.= 16 104,375.76 Cr.= 4 3,793.73
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02/07/2567MBACSDTR  Mobile Account 20.00 0.00 1,125,218.03 1 980001
02/07/2567MBACSDTR ~ Mobile Account 25.93 0.00 1,125,243.96 1 980001
02/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,387.14 0.00 1,117,856.82 1 90063
03/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,108,946.82 789 5300067
03/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,100,036.82 789 5300067
03/07/2567SDCA PJ'lﬂﬁllﬁﬂWy'l 167.51 0.00 1,100,204.33 789 5300067
03/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,400.00 0.00 1,097,804.33 789 5300067
03/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 60,335.79 0.00 1,037,468.54 1 90063
O4/07Q567OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,028,558.54 789 5701937

0. .3567SDCA Phﬂl?uﬂﬂwy'l 76.35 0.00 1,028,634.89 789 5300067
04/07/2567TMBACSDTR ~ Mobile Account 20.00 0.00 1,028,654.89 1 980001
04/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,221.31 0.00 1,022,433.58 1 90063
04/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 891.00 0.00 1,021,542.58 1 90063
05/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,079.00 0.00 1,019,463.58 789 5300067
05/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,392.52 0.00 1,008,071.06 1 90063
05/07/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit 20.00 0.00 1,008,091.06 8016 989001
08/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,376.00 0.00 1,005,715.06 163 5801059
08/07/2567SDCA N1ﬂl311ﬂﬂﬁly'l 92.00 0.00 1,005,807.06 789 5300067
08/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 19,183.73 0.00 986,623.33 789 5300067
08/07/2567TMBACSDTR ~ Mobile Account 43.66 0.00 986,666.99 1 980001
08/07/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit 96.00 0.00 986,762.99 8016 989001

Page Dr. 12 138,996.49 Cr.= 9 561.45
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09/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,187.00 0.00 975,575.99 163 5801059
09/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 11,187.00 0.00 986,762.99 163 5801059 E
09/07/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 11,187.00 0.00 975,575.99 163 5801059
09/07/2567SPSC17 SPIN SAV 80.00 0.00 975,655.99 1 930001
10/07/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,756.26 0.00 968,899.73 1 90063
10/07/2567 SDPMEND SAV Deposit 50.00 0.00 968,949.73 8016 989001
12/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 39,500.00 0.00 929,449.73 789 5300067
12/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 79,000.00 0.00 850,449.73 789 5300067
12/07@5670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,574.00 0.00 847,875.73 789 5300067
0. _3670TOS SAV Overdraft 891.00 0.00 846,984.73 789 5300067
12/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,584.00 0.00 845,400.73 789 5300067
12/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,000.00 0.00 843,400.73 789 5601212
15/07/2567SPSC17 SPIN SAV 2,470.00 0.00 845,870.73 1 930001
15/07/2567TMBACSDTR ~ Mobile Account 40.00 0.00 845,910.73 1 980001
15/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 49,005.00 0.00 796,905.73 1 90063
16/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,800.00 0.00 794,105.73 789 5601212
16/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,800.00 0.00 791,305.73 789 5601212
16/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,800.00 0.00 788,505.73 789 5601212
16/07/2567SDCA rhniGuarain 50.00 0.00 788,555.73 789 5300067
16/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 202,539.63 0.00 586,016.10 163 5801059
16/07/2567TMBACSDTR ~ Mobile Account 60.00 0.00 586,076.10 1 980001
Page Dr. 14 414,623.89 Cr.= 7 13,937.00
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17/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,952.28 0.00 584,123.82 163 5801059
17/07/2567SDCA FhnSuaain 140.75 0.00 584,264.57 789 5300067
17/07/2567SDCA rhniGuan 19,972.00 0.00 604,236.57 789 5300067
17/07/2567SDPMEND ~ SAV Deposit 50.00 0.00 604,286.57 8016 989001
18/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,200.00 0.00 601,086.57 789 5300067
18/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,200.00 0.00 597,886.57 789 5300067
18/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 593,386.57 789 5300067
18/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 3,200.00 0.00 590,186.57 789 5300067
18/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 6,206.64 0.00 583,979.93 789 5300067
0.,.5670TOS SAV Overdraft 2,400.00 0.00 581,579.93 789 5300067
19/07/2567SDCA thfuaain 9,465.00 0.00 591,044.93 789 5300067
19/07/2567SDCA rhnFuaa) 224.00 0.00 591,268.93 789 5300067
19/07/2567TMBACSDTR ~ Mobile Account 30.00 0.00 591,298.93 1 980001
19/07/2567SDPMEND ~ SAV Deposit 50.00 0.00 591,348.93 8016 989001
23/07/2567SDCA thniiuaann 11.92 0.00 591,360.85 789 5300067
23/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,900.00 0.00 589,460.85 789 5300067
23/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,925.24 0.00 581,535.61 1 90063
24/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 31,700.93 0.00 549,834.68 126 5800963
24/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 600.00 0.00 549,234.68 789 5300067
24/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 38,239.59 0.00 510,995.09 163 5801059
24/07/2567SDCA rhsuaa 14,372.00 0.00 525,367.09 789 5701937
Page Dr.= 12 105,024.68 Cr.= 9 44315.67
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24/07/2567OTOS SAV Overdraft 82,152.00 0.00 443,215.09 789 5701937
24/07/2567 OTOS SAV Overdraft 28,044.00 0.00 415,171.09 789 5701937
24/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 24,783.98 0.00 390,387.11 163 5801059
24/07/2567TMBACSDTR ~ Mobile Account 20.00 0.00 390,407.11 1 980001
24/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 1,824.10 0.00 388,583.01 1 90063
24/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 73,308.41 0.00 315,274.60 1 90063
25/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 13,000.00 0.00 302,274.60 789 5300067
25/07/2567SWTR neuToufgyd 255,522.00 0.00 46,752.60 789 5300067
25/07/2567SDCA Hniduaain 64.35 0.00 46,816.95 789 5601212
. .5670TOS SAV Overdraft 18,198.32 0.00 28,618.63 1 90063
25/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 7,143.34 0.00 21,475.29 1 90063
25/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 13,748.30 0.00 7,726.99 1 90063
26/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 200.00 0.00 7,526.99 1 90066
25/07/2567
26/07/25670TOS SAV Overdraft 200.00 0.00 7,326.99 1 90066
25/07/2567
26/07/2567PPACSDTR ~ REAL 300.30 0.00 7,627.29 8016 989001
26/07/2567PPACSDTR REAL 25.31 0.00 7,652.60 8016 989001
26/07/2567TMBACSDTR ~ Mobile Account 30.00 0.00 7,682.60 1 980001
26/07/2567MBACSDTR ~ Mobile Account 0.04 0.00 7,682.64 1 980001
30/07/2567SPSC11 SPIN SAV 179,566.00 0.00 187,248.64 1 930002
Page Dr.= 12 518,124.45 Cr. = 7 180,006.00
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30/07/2567SDCK SAV Depositby 10445785 2,000,000.00 0.00 2,187,248.64 789 5300067
30/07/2567SWTR aeuTeufgy® 179,578.00 0.00 2,007,670.64 789 5300067
30/07/2567MBACSDTR ~ Mobile Account 50.00 0.00 2,007,720.64 1 980001
31/07/2567TMBACSDTR ~ Mobile Account 120.00 0.00 2,007,840.64 1 980001
CIF vanan 2,007,840.64

Il
w

Page Dr.= 1 179,578.00 Cr; 2,000,170.00

Total Dr. = 67 1,460,723.27 Cr= 39 2,242,783.85




